New Assemblies!
Our newest hose
assemblies and fittings
are highlighted in
yellow below as
of January 6, 2021
2,500 PSI
3,000 PSI
4,000 PSI
4,000 PSI
5,000 PSI
SPOR Series - Orange Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
SPOR-MM12X400 12  3/4 3/4-14 2500 400 112
SPOR-MM12X500 12  3/4 3/4-14 2500 500 140
SPOR-MM12X600 12  3/4 3/4-14 2500 600 168
SPOR-MM12X800 12 3/4 3/4-14 2500 800 224
SPOR-MM16X200 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 200 80
SPOR-MM16X300 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 300 120
SPOR-MM16X400PR 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 400 160
SPOR-MM16X500PR 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 500 200
SPOR-MM16X600 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 600 240
SPOR-MM16X600PR 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 600 240
SPOR-MM16X700 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 700 280
SPOR-MM16X800PR 16 1    1-11 1/2 2500 800 320
SPOR-MM16X900 16 1 1-11 1/2 2500 900 370
SPOR-MM16x1000 16 1 1-11 1/2 2500 1,000 400
SPOR-MM20X400 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 400 241
SPOR-MM20X500 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 500 295
SPOR-MM20X600 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 600 354
SPOR-MM20X800 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 800 482
SLSPOR Series - Orange Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
SLSPOR-MM12X400 12  3/4 3/4-14 2500 400 112
SLSPOR-MM12X500 12  3/4 3/4-14 2500 500 140
SLSPOR-MM16X400 16 1    1 - 11 1/2 2500 400 160
SLSPOR-MM16X500 16 1    1 - 11 1/2 2500 500 200
SLSPOR-MM20X500 20 1 1/4 1 1/4 - 11 1/2 2500 500 295
HPBU Series - Blue Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
HPBU-MF12X20 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 20 5
HPBU-MM12X400 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 400 116
HPBU-MM12X500 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 500 145
HPBU-MM12X600 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 600 174
HPBU-MM12X800PR 12  3/4 3/4-14 3000 800 232
HPBU-MM16X500 16 1    1-11 1/2 3000 500 205
HPBU-MM16X500PR 16 1    1-11 1/2 3000 500 250
HPBU-MM16X600PR 16 1    1-11 1/2 3000 600 246
HPBU-MM16X700 16  1 1-11 1/2 3000 700 301
HPBU-MM16X800 16 1    1-11 1/2 3000 800 328
HPBU-MM16X800PR 16 1 1-11 1/2 3000 800 437
LLBU Series - Blue Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLBU-MF08X200 08  1/2 1/2-14 3000 200 32
LLBU-MM08X200 08  1/2 1/2-14 3000 200 32
LLBU-MM08X300 08  1/2 1/2-14 3000 300 48
LLBU-MM08X500 08  1/2 1/2-14 3000 500 80
LLGR Series - Green Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLGR-MM02X50 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 50 2
LLGR-MM02X100 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 100 4
LLGR-MM02X150 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 150 6
LLGR-MM02X200 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 200 8
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
Piranha® “Ready-To-Go” Stock
Length Hose Assemblies, Sewer
Fittings & Swage Equipment/Tooling
KPRTGCA0121
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLGR-MM02X250 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 250 10
LLGR-MM03X150 03  3/16 3/16-18 4000 150 12
LLGR-MM04X100 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 100 6
LLGR-MM04X150 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 150 9
LLGR-MM04X200 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 200 12
LLGR-MM04X250 04 1/4 1/4-18 4000 250 19
LLGR-MM04X300 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 300 18
LLGR-MM04X500 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 500 30
LLGR-MM06X100 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 100 11
LLGR-MM06X150 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 150 17
LLGR-MM06X200 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 200 22
LLGR-MM06X250 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 250 28
LLGR-MM06X300 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 300 33
LLGR-MM06X500 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 500 55
LLGR-MM08X100 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 100 16
LLGR-MM08X150 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 150 24
LLGR-MM08X200 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 200 32
LLGR-MM08X300 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 300 48
LLGR-MM08X400 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 400 64
LLGR-MM08X500 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 500 80
LLGR-MM08X600 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 600 96
LLGR-MS04X200 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 200 12
LLGR-MS06X50 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 50 7
LLGR-MS06X100 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 100 11
LLGR-MS06X150 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 150 20
LLGR-MS06X200 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 200 22
LLGR-MS06X250 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 250 28
LLGR-MS06X300 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 300 33
LLGR-MSMS06X300 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 300 37
SLGR-MM02X250 02  1/8 1/8-27 4000 250 14
SLGR-MM04X250 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 250 15
SLGR-MM04X300 04  1/4 1/4-18 4000 300 18
SLGR-MM06X250 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 250 28
SLGR-MM06X300 06  3/8 3/8-18 4000 300 33
SLGR-MM08X200 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 200 32
SLGR-MM08X500 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 500 80
SHBK Series - Black Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
SHBK-MM08X400 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 400 80
SHBK-MM08X500 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 500 100
SHBK-MM08X600 08  1/2 1/2-14 4000 600 120
LLRD Series - Red Cover
Part
Number
Size
Code
Hose ID
(in)
Male NPTF Nom.
Thread Size
Working Press.
(Max. psi)
Assembled
Length (ft)
Wt. Per
Pkg. (lbs)
LLRD-MM04X50 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 5 5
LLRD-MM04X100 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 100 5
LLRD-MM04X150 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 200 8
LLRD-MM04X200 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 200 10
LLRD-MM04X300 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 300 15
LLRD-MM04X600 04  1/4 1/4-18 5000 600 30
2
KPRTGCA1019
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
Piranha® “Ready-To-Go” Stock
Length Hose Assemblies, Sewer
Fittings & Swage Equipment/Tooling
LLGR Series - Green Cover contd.